SIDHP-FS1262 Series
High Current Power Inductor
12.8mm x 12.8mm x 6.2mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.

D.C.R. (mΩ)
Typical
Part Numbering Guide
Features Applications
±20%
±20%
±20%
Tolerance
SIDHP-FS1262-1R3M
SIDHP-FS1262-2R0M
25.0
23.0
1.95
2.60
1.30
2.00
50.01.69
2.25 41.0
±20%
±20%
SIDHP-FS1262-2R7M 20.03.752.70 35.03.25±20%
SIDHP-FS1262-3R6M 17.04.853.60 30.04.20±20%
SIDHP-FS1262-4R7M
SIDHP-FS1262-5R8M
14.0
12.0
6.25
7.97
4.70
5.80
27.05.42
6.93 24.0
±20%
±20%
SIDHP-FS1262-7R3M
SIDHP-FS1262-9R2M
13.0
12.0
6.50
8.35
7.30
9.20
18.55.68
7.24 16.3
±20%
±20%
SIDHP-FS1262-110M 11.010.2011.0 15.08.87±20%
SIDHP-FS1262-130M 10.011.7013.0 13.510.20±20%
SIDHP-FS1262-150M 9.014.1015.0 12.512.30±20%
SIDHP-FS1262-180M 8.517.5018.0 11.215.20±20%
SIDHP-FS1262-220M
SIDHP-FS1262-270M
8.0
6.5